ТАБЛИЦЯ
Фінальних змагань V літніх Всеукраїнських ігор ветеранів спорту  пам’яті М.М.Баки з шашок 

ШАШКИ-100, ЧОЛОВІКИ
м.Біла Церква










 04 грудня – 08 грудня 2013 року

	№
	Учасники
	Дата та рік

народження
	ОБЛАСТЬ
	звання
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	Очки
	Місце
	рейтинг
	Середній

 Рейтинг
	різниця

	1. 
	Честа Олександр
	07.08.1946
	Донецька область
	1
	•
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	8
	2297
	2412
	-19

	2. 
	Васечко Володимир
	28.07.1956
	Дніпропетровська область
	км
	2
	•
	2
	0
	1
	0
	0
	2
	7
	5
	2444
	2391
	-5

	3. 
	Саєнко Григорій
	14.01.1945
	Луганська область
	1
	2
	0
	•
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	3
	7
	2288
	2413
	-8

	4. 
	Іткін Леонід
	04.12.1948
	Рівненська область
	мс
	13
	2
	2
	•
	1
	0
	1
	2
	9
	III
	2444
	2391
	+5

	5. 
	Чоломбітько Іван
	03.08.1947
	Сумська  область
	мс
	2
	1
	2
	1
	•0
	0
	1
	2
	9
	4
	2381
	2400
	+12

	6. 
	Яценко Анатолій
	14.09.1954
	Київська область
	мс
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	•
	1
	2
	13
	I
	2522
	2379
	+17

	7. 
	Жигалін Олександр
	13.03.1962
	м. Київ
	мс
	2
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	•
	2
	10
	II
	2467
	2387
	+7

	8. 
	Позняк Валентин
	09.12.1939
	АР Крим
	км 
	2
	0
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	•
	4
	6
	2335
	2406
	-8


Середній рейтинг
=   2397
Головний суддя






Н.В. Чижевська
Головний секретар







А.І. Губарєва
ТАБЛИЦЯ
Фінальних змагань V літніх Всеукраїнських ігор ветеранів спорту  пам’яті М.М.Баки з шашок 

ШАШКИ-100,

 ЖІНКИ

м. Біла Церква













04 грудня – 08 грудня 2013 року

	№
	Учасники
	Дата та рік

народження
	ОБЛАСТЬ
	звання
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	Очки
	Місце
	рейтинг
	Середній

 Рейтинг
	різниця

	1. 
	Міцько 

Галина
	27.10.1959
	АР Крим
	км
	•
	11
	0
	0
	•
	1111111111
	0
	0
	2
	4
	2230
	2281
	-16

	2. 
	Калашнікова Олена
	14.04.1963
	Дніпропетровська область
	1
	1
	•
	1
	00
	1
	•
	0
	0 0
	3
	III
	2150
	2307
	-2

	3. 
	Бєляєва 

Ольга
	22.03.1959
	Київська область
	мс
	2
	11
	•
	1
	2 222
	2
	•
	2
	10
	I
	2355
	2239
	+10

	4. 
	Ведерко 

Людмила 
	28.01.1962
	Донецька область
	мс
	2
	2
	1
	•
	2
	2
	0
	•
	9
	II
	2337
	2245
	+7


Середній рейтинг
=   2268
Головний суддя






Н.В. Чижевська
Головний секретар





     А.І. Губарєва

